ENTIDADES EDUCATIVAS AUTORIZADAS BAJO LA REGLA 52

Provider Name

A. M. BEST

AA EMOT IN SALES CONSULTANTS CORP.

ACADEMIA PARA LA EDUCACION LEGAL Y FORENSE

AMERICAN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

AMERICAN INSTITUTE FOR CHARTERED PROPERTY AND CASUALTY
UNDERWRITER

AMERICA'S HEALTH INSURANCE PLANS (AHIP)

ASOCIACION DE COMPANIAS DE SEGUROS (ACODESE)

CENTRO DE EDUCACION CONTINUA DE PUERTO RICO INC.

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

COLEGIO DE CONTADORES PUBLICOS AUTORIZADOS

INSTITUTE FOR FINANCIAL SERVICES

INSURANCE INSTITUTE OF AMERICA

INSURANCE SERVICES OFFICE, INC

INSURANCE SOCIETY OF PHILADELPHIA
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Provider
Number

500003001

500000000

10014919

20

18

26

29

500004442

10014901

62

27

10014910

10014916

ACTIVAS

Phone

(908)439-2200

(787)697-2257

(787)620-8828

(908)766-0909

(800)644-2101

(859)250-7838

(787)793-4430

(787)536-4937

(407)645-1070

(787)754-1950

(787)748-1788

(800)295-9010

(201)469-3000

(215)627-5306

Address

1 Ambest Road, Oldwick, NJ, 08858

Jardines de Diversilandia, Solar 2 Carr. 925 km 3.0, Humacao, PR, 00791-
8927

Cond. San Alberto Ofic. 606, Calle Condado #605, San Juan, PR,
009073823

PO Box 356, Basking Ridge, NJ, 07920

720 Providence Road, PO Box 3016, Malvern, PA, 19355

Greenlight CE Partners, 805 Buck Ct, Erlanger, KY, 41018

Metro Office Park, Edificio Texaco Plaza, Piso 4, Suite 410, Guaynabo, PR,
00968

2 AVE. PERIFERAL 1503, COOP. CIUDAD UNIVERSITARIA, TRUJILLO ALTO,
PR, 009762126

2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 200, Maitland, FL, 32751

Edificio Capital Center 1401, 239 Ave. Arterial Hostos, San Juan, PR, 00918

Urb. Parque Montebello, E-10 Calle 2, Trujillo Alto, PR 00976

720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA, 19355

Insurance Services Office, Inc., 545 Washington Blvd, Jersey City, NJ,
07310

456 Public Ledger Building, Phila, PA, 19106
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ACTIVAS
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INSURANCE TRAINING & EDUCATION SERVICES

INSURANCESTUDY.COM

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS

INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLANS

LIFE OFFICE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION, INC. (LOMA)

LIFE UNDERWRITER TRAINING COUNCIL (LUTC)

MICROJURIS.COM

NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR INSURANCE EDUCATION

PIA OF PUERTO RICO

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY UNDERWRITING SOCIETY

RISK & INSURANCE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

SELF LEARNING SOLUTIONS

ST. JOHNS UNIVERSITY

THE AMERICAN COLLEGE

10014897

23

28

21

22

10014918

19

61

10014912

10014886

59

58

(787)758-3246

(866)339-3900

(787)568-0041

(414)786-6700

(770)951-1770

(301)913-5882
(787)724-3889

(800)633-2165

(787)792-4745

(952)746-2580

(939)630-9556

(844)-757-8324

(212)277-5111

(215)662-5606

#220 Altos Ave. Domenech , Hato Rey, PR, 00918

www.insurancestudy.com

PO Box 4410, Tulsa, OK, 74159

PO Box 69, Brookfield, WI, 53008

2300 Windy Ridge Parkway, Suite 600, Atlanta, GA, 30339

7625 Wisconsin Avenue, Bethsda, ME, 20814

351 Calle Tetuan, San Juan, PR, 00902

3630 North Hills Drive, Austin, TX, 78731

PO Box 192389, San Juan, PR, 00919

5353 Wayzata Bldg., Suite 600, Minneapolis, MN, 55416

20B Ensanche Ramirez St., San German, PR 00638

www.slstech.com

101 Murray Street , New York, NY 10007

270 Bryn Mawr Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19104
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http://www.insurancestudy.com/
http://www.slstech.com/
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UNIVERSIDAD DEL ESTE

UNIVERSIDAD DEL SAGRADO CORAZON

UNIVERSIDAD INTERAMERICANA DE PR FACULTAD DE DERECHO-PEJC

UNIVERSIDAD UNIVERSAL
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56

10014915

10014892

ACTIVAS

(787)257-7373 Ext.

2808

(787)728-1515 Ext.

2424

(787)751-1912 Ext.

2192
(787)706-7190

PO Box 2010, Carolina, PR 00984

PO Box 12383, San Juan, PR, 00914

Urb. Industrial Tres Monjitas, #170 Calle Federico Costa, Hato Rey, PR
00918-1303

Instituto de Desarrollo Universal, Calle México 16, Hato Rey, PR 00936
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